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PROCESS- 
CERTIFICATE 
 

 
 
GMP+ International Reg.-No: CI000054 
 

Südzucker Polska S.A 
Sugar factory Cerekiew 
ul. Fabryczna 13 
47-260 Cerekiew 
Poland 
 

 

GMP+ International Reg.-No: GMP013848 
 
The scope of this process certificate relates to: 
 

Production of feed materials 

 
 
 
DQS Polska sp. z o.o., declares that there is justifiable confidence that the processes 
Production of feed materials 
 
at the participant 
Südzucker Polska S.A 
complies with the applicable requirements and conditions of the standard(s) 

 
GMP+ B2 Production of Feed Ingredients 
of the GMP+FC scheme (based on GMP+ C6) of GMP+ International 
 
 
 
 

 

Certificate registration no.: 

Date of certification: 

Valid from: 

Valid until: 

 

528776 GMP 

2019.11.01 

2019.11.01 

2022.08.24 

 
 

 

DQS Polska sp. z o.o.   

 
 
Piotr Polatowski   
Director for Product Certification   
 


